
SSE PLC - SHARE REPURCHASE PROGRAMME 2022/2023

Buy Back Objective:  Reduction in Share Capital

Issuer name ISIN Code Transaction date

Daily total volume 

(in number of 

shares)

Cumulative 

Volume

Total Notional 

purchases on day 

(GBP)

Average Market Price 

Paid per Share (GBp)
Platform

SSE plc GB0007908733 03/10/2022 356,036 356,036 5,586,627.81 1,569.12 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 04/10/2022 342,074 698,110 5,327,824.78 1,557.51 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 05/10/2022 260,415 958,525 4,017,249.81 1,542.63 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 06/10/2022 394,894 1,353,419 5,955,173.69 1,508.04 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 07/10/2022 212,502 1,565,921 3,192,503.18 1,502.34 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 10/10/2022 382,931 1,948,852 5,677,155.41 1,482.55 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 11/10/2022 349,576 2,298,428 5,111,593.26 1,462.23 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 12/10/2022 394,247 2,692,675 5,660,168.30 1,435.69 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 13/10/2022 401,486 3,094,161 5,800,273.06 1,444.70 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 14/10/2022 345,804 3,439,965 5,109,194.28 1,477.48 LSE Main Market

SSE plc GB0007908733 17/10/2022 12,076 3,452,041 179,721.58 1,488.25 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 18/10/2022 219,975 3,672,016 3,297,711.22 1,499.13 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 19/10/2022 87,297 3,759,313 1,285,317.38 1,472.35 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 20/10/2022 108,744 3,868,057 1,602,712.57 1,473.84 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 21/10/2022 142,221 4,010,278 2,057,326.32 1,446.57 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 24/10/2022 108,374 4,118,652 1,621,925.28 1,496.60 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 25/10/2022 75,026 4,193,678 1,128,983.75 1,504.79 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 26/10/2022 71,048 4,264,726 1,079,169.39 1,518.93 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 27/10/2022 75,500 4,340,226 1,147,464.10 1,519.82 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 28/10/2022 99,998 4,440,224 1,535,579.29 1,535.61 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 31/10/2022 83,283 4,523,507 1,291,061.39 1,550.21 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 01/11/2022 53,400 4,576,907 840,163.56 1,573.34 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 02/11/2022 75,617 4,652,524 1,185,689.68 1,568.02 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 03/11/2022 149,720 4,802,244 2,337,114.23 1,560.99 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 04/11/2022 137,701 4,939,945 2,170,098.91 1,575.95 LSE Main Market

SSE plc GB0007908733 07/11/2022 66,838 5,006,783 1,055,986.93 1,579.92 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 08/11/2022 51,235 5,058,018 809,087.75 1,579.17 LSE Main Market

SSE plc GB0007908733 09/11/2022 61,394 5,119,412 983,875.69 1,602.56 LSE Main Market

SSE plc GB0007908733 10/11/2022 82,092 5,201,504 1,342,663.92 1,635.56 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 11/11/2022 113,680 5,315,184 1,862,499.02 1,638.37 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 14/11/2022 150,142 5,465,326 2,451,338.41 1,632.68 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 15/11/2022 123,046 5,588,372 2,032,966.01 1,652.20 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 16/11/2022 117,282 5,705,654 1,903,592.41 1,623.09 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 17/11/2022 343,269 6,048,923 5,646,843.70 1,645.02 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 18/11/2022 154,800 6,203,723 2,634,309.00 1,701.75 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 21/11/2022 52,331 6,256,054 891,003.31 1,702.63 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 22/11/2022 105,356 6,361,410 1,820,330.43 1,727.79 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 23/11/2022 81,713 6,443,123 1,399,384.15 1,712.56 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 24/11/2022 33,742 6,476,865 584,205.61 1,731.39 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 25/11/2022 86,143 6,563,008 1,499,232.77 1,740.40 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 28/11/2022 67,479 6,630,487 1,159,012.56 1,717.59 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 29/11/2022 136,360 6,766,847 2,295,146.34 1,681.47 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 30/11/2022 85,610 6,852,457 1,459,282.38 1,704.57 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 01/12/2022 51,595 6,904,052 897,938.74 1,740.36 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 02/12/2022 31 6,904,083 540.75 1,742.61 LSE Main Market

Aggregate Number of Shares Purchased 6,904,083 £106,927,042.11 1,548.75

Aggregate Number of Shares Purchased under Irrevocable 6,904,083 £106,927,042.11 1,548.75

Agreement during the period 03/10/2022 - 31/12/2022


